
Biweekly curbside collection is provided to all residential properties consisting of four (4) or fewer dwelling units.

Collection of recyclables is still being provided every other week; however the days for collection will 
coincide with the day your garbage is normally collected.

         Anytime your normal garbage day is shaded on the following calendar, recyclables will also be collected that same day.
Set your recyclables out at the curb prior to 7:00 AM.
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  Holidays   Recyclables

Monday, May 30, 2016 garbage will be picked up on Tuesday, May 31, 2016
Monday, July 4, 2016 garbage & recycling will be picked up on Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Monday, September 5, 2016 garbage will be picked up on Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Thursday, November 24, 2016 garbage & recycling will be picked up on Wednesday, November 23, 2016
Monday, December 26, 2016 garbage will be picked up on Tuesday, December 27, 2016

2016 City of Portage Recycling Schedule     
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